Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток   (423)249-28-31
Волгоград   (844)278-03-48

Order Guide:
Model Library Application
ATR6500 Self-built Library Scientific Research
ATR6500DH Pharmaceutical drugs:Heroin, Cocaine,
Metamfetamine, Ketamin... Precursor: (-)-
ephedrine, Chloroform, Diethyl ether...
Explosives: TNT,RDX,TATP, Ammonium
nitrate... Hazmat: sulfate, gasoline, nitric
acid, Toluene... Food safety: Illegal food
additives, residues of pesticide,veterinary
drugs
Police, Customs, Metro, Court,
Prison, Public Safety
ATR6500PH Pharmaceutical raw materials, APIs,
excipients…
Pharmaceutical factory
ATR6500GM Gemstones of Diamond, Agate,
Emerald...
Gemstones
ATR6500IN Chemical products, Plastics, Rubber,
Polymer, Compound Etc.
Industrial, Application
ATR6500TW Liquid hazardous chemicals,
Explosive, Explosive chemicals,
Precursor chemicals, Narcotics, Solid
hazardous chemical
Police, Customs, Metro, Cour